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1 350 310
2 370 340
3 170 150
a 300 260
5 150 140
6 470 415
7 435 385
8 400 360
S 320 280
10 360 340
11 410 390
12 240 220
13 120 110
14 300 270
15 470 420
16 100 90

17 210 170
18 445 400
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HOLES IN
THE GROUND

COLF COURSE ARCHITECTURE
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This is a concept plan. All shapes, sizes and location of golf features
will be determined in the field by Holes in the Ground.
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